ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE: 4020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

4020-1T-2-2645
4020-1T-2-2646
4020-1T-2-2647
4020-1T-2-2648
4020-1T-2-2649

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
MARYUM

BAHEEJ

HUMAIRA FAYAZ

M. SHAYAN SARWAR
M. HASEEB SULTAN

BAHRIA MODEL COLLEGE (EAB CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
NAZIR AHMED
NOOR MUHAMMAD
M. FAYAZ

GHULAM SARWAR
IFTEKHAR AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

N N NN

60
60
60
60
60

52

52

57

56

52
TOTAL

86.67%

86.67%

95.00%

93.33%

86.67%
5

Page 10of1



