ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

INSTITUTION CODE: 4020

INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA MODEL COLLEGE (EAB CAMPUS)

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
4020-IT-2-2645	MARYUM	NAZIR AHMED	2	60	52	86.67%
4020-IT-2-2646	BAHEEJ	NOOR MUHAMMAD	2	60	52	86.67%
4020-IT-2-2647	HUMAIRA FAYAZ	M. FAYAZ	2	60	57	95.00%
4020-IT-2-2648	M. SHAYAN SARWAR	GHULAM SARWAR	2	60	56	93.33%
4020-IT-2-2649	M. HASEEB SULTAN	IFTEKHAR AHMED	2	60	52	86.67%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

5

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.